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5.01

10.12

15.13

20.53

24.97

Use Logger Pro to graph this data. Sketch the graph below:

The dependent variable is: accelera±ioru
The independent variable is:

The algebraic representation is: A F

The proportionality relationship is:

e Ia.—kl'o n is
6-0

Force a ccel
If is doubled, ve+oeity is:

If suz=a is halved, is
ha-I V eForce

As uek•ege increases,

Solve for the units of the constant:


